Hydrasearch

A-CLMP-4-R/L — Riding Line Clamps

SKU: A-CLMP-4-R/L

Description
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e The 47 clamp type riding line fitting clamps outside of a 4? pigtail hose and provides an attachment point for the

inhaul line.

Specification Table

equal_to_aeroquip_no
pa_equal-to-global-no
pa_approx-weight-per-in-lbs
drawing_number

Material
navsea_drawing_no

pa_nsn-no

504088-4

504088-4

20

D15990

Aluminum

805-4472631

4730-01-022-4077
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